
309832C Chinese Chicken Sandwich Filling          

*309832C*
Pack Size: 1 KILO TUB               

Details: Tender diced chicken marinated in an authentic   
blend of spices bound in mayonnaise.                      

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Eggs, Soya                                                                    

Free from:                     
Celery, Nuts, Gluten, Sesame, Lupin, Peanuts, Molluscs                                

May contain:                   
Fish, Mustard, Milk, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans                                     

Suitable for:                  
Halal                                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
This product is a ready to eat product and has been designed as a sandwich filling.   
The product shall be well stirred and consumed within the designated shelf life.      

Storage Instructions:          
Storage Temperature: 2C to 5C                                                         

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Diced Chicken (54%) (Chicken Breast (98%), Water, Salt), Mayonnaise (Water, Rapeseed  
Oil, Thickener (Modified Starch), Sugar, Salt, Pasteurised EGG Yolk, Acidity          
Regulator (Acetic Acid) Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Preservatives (Potassium 
Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Flavouring, Natural Colour (Beta Carotene)), Chinese       

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
185 kcal / 776 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
11.2 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
1.3 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
7.4 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
4.9 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
14.4 g                                                                                

Salt:                          
1.8 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


